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Anlage
Im Eichenbruch 201, 52355 Diren
G 02421-961164 m 0174-2975166 tg-guerzenich-wald@gmx.de

Sportwart/in

Kaps, Dieter
T 0174/2975166 dieter.kaps@online.de
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Herren 60 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga 4-er
MF: Georg Herzog; T 0171 3328795; G 02421 62163

m 0171 3328795; info@maschinenbau-herzog.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Janyga, Andreas
Roeb, Guido
Joisten, Theo
Perz, Heinz
Kaps, Dieter
Olef, Dieter
Schulze, Dieter
Herzog, Georg
Reisch, Manfred
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ID-Nr.

16050084
14803505
15250082
14651052
14803395
15658652
14903770
14350050
15658708

LK

LK11,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

DR-Sen.

/

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



